



Product Specification

Code
HOSA4379

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

HOLLANDAISE SAUCE

PRODUCT CLAIMS

Gluten free	Yes	Claim
Halal	Yes	Certification
Ovo-Lacto Vegetarian	Yes	Claim
No Added Artificial Flavours	Yes	Claim
No Added Preservatives	Yes	Claim

PACKAGING INFORMATION

		Carton Dimensions				
Order Code	Description	Width (mm)	Depth (mm)	Height (mm)	Gross Weight	Unit
HOSA4379FQ1	HOLLANDAISE SAUCE 8x1L	361	186	263	8.8	kg

SHELF LIFE INFORMATION

Refrigerated

Shelf Life:

8 Months

Date format:

Best Before 8 June 2022

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

Made in Australia from at least 91% Australian ingredients

INGREDIENT STATEMENT

Water, canola oil, thickeners (1442, 1450), **milk** solids, white wine vinegar, salt, sugar, lemon juice, pasteurised **egg** yolk, vegetable fibre, Dijon mustard, herbs & spices, acidity regulator (270, 330), colour (160a, 161b), natural flavours (**egg**), yeast extract, spice extract, natural antioxidant (307b).

ALLERGEN STATEMENT

Egg, Milk

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

Product pH	3.9	Min pH	3.6	Max pH	4.2
------------	-----	--------	-----	--------	-----

NUTRITION INFORMATION

Quantity per 100g

Energy (kJ/100g)	1,400
Protein	1.6
Fat	34.1
Saturated fat	2.7
Carbohydrates	6.9
Sugars	2.3
Sodium	610



Product Specification

ORGANOLEPTIC DETAILS	
Colour	Yellow in colour with specks
Texture	Creamy and smooth
Appearance	Smooth and glossy with seasoning flecks throughout
Flavour	Creamy with a balance of seasoning and lemon notes

MICROBIOLOGICAL CRITERIA		Micro Group ID:	21		
Standard Plate Count:	< 25,000 cfu/g	Coliforms:	< 10 cfu/g	E.coli:	Not detected in 1g
Yeast and Mould Count:	< 1,000 cfu/g				